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1 401 11.10.2025 Rohit Kumar Manak Tabra 8168099793 600 Ashok Singal OK
2 402 13.10.2025 Vikas Sec-4, Panchkula 7973955861 600 Ashok Singal OK
3 403 14.10.2025 Sandeep Gupta Sec-4, Panchkula 8146095708 600 Ashok Singal OK

4 405 14.10.2025 Parveen Kumar Vill. Parwala, Pkl. 9813106374 600 Ashok Singal OK

5 406 14.10.2025 Sohan Lal Mahadev Cricket Club Parwala 9991100382 600 Ashok Singal OK

6 408 14.10.2025 Babu Ram #71 Vill. Khadag Mangoli, Pkl. 9501415676 600 Ashok Singal OK

7 409 14.10.2025 Bunty Vill. Kundi, Pkl. 9877753596 600 Ashok Singal OK
8 411 14.10.2025 Aryan Verma Vill. Haripur, Sec- 4, Pkl. 9877228113 600 Ashok Singal OK

9 412 14.10.2025 Ajay Kumar Maheshpur Sec- 21, Pkl. 7986958206 600 Ashok Singal OK

10 413 15.10.2025 Gaurav Kakrali, Pkl. 8901767139 600 Ashok Singal OK
11 414 15.10.2025 Muneer Ahmed Vill. Rehna, Panchkula 9817421155 600 Ashok Singal OK

12 415 15.10.2025 Akash Vill. Samlehri (pkl) 9350069269 600 Ashok Singal OK

13 417 15.10.2025 Khushpreet Singh Bhareli, Pkl. 9729367464 600 Ashok Singal OK

14 418 15.10.2025 Darshan Singh Vill. Nada Sahib, Pkl. 9914936878 600 Ashok Singal OK

15 419 15.10.2025 Ajaib Giri Vill. Batwal, Pkl. 9468340539 600 Ashok Singal OK
16 420 15.10.2025 Rajan 36B Ashiayana Sec 26, Pkl. 7814442417 600 Ashok Singal OK

17 421 15.10.2025 Sandeep Kumar Vill. Baloti, Pkl. 9896393306 600 Ashok Singal OK

18 422 15.10.2025 Mehtab Singh Vill. Mankyan, Pkl. 9467760476 600 Ashok Singal OK

19 423 15.10.2025 Sukhbir Singh Abheypur, Pkl. 7888456006 600 Ashok Singal OK
20 424 15.10.2025 Jai Parkash Vill. Bharouli, Pkl. 8708429346 600 Ashok Singal OK
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21 425 15.10.2025 Neeraj Sharma Vill. Sabilpur, Pkl. 9416570936 600 Ashok Singal OK

22 426 15.10.2025 Virender Vill. Mandhana, Morni 9518875199 600 Ashok Singal OK

23 428 15.10.2025 Sudarshan Singh Vill. Khatauli, Pkl 9466624314 600 Ashok Singal OK

24 429 15.10.2025 Davinder Singh Vill. Surajpur, Pkl. 8360375190 600 Ashok Singal OK

25 431 15.10.2025 Ravi Kumar Vill. Burj, Chandimandir, Pkl. 7837484174 600 Ashok Singal OK

26 432 15.10.2025 Prince #248 vill, rehore, Pkl. 9896180710 600 Ashok Singal OK

27 433 15.10.2025 Manish Kumar Vill. Khopar, Morni, Panchkula 8053741769 600 Ashok Singal OK

28 434 15.10.2025 Mohan Lal Vill. Ganeshpur 9467222598 600 Ashok Singal OK
29 437 15.10.2025 Rinku Vill. Bhoj Tipra (Panchayat) Morni, 

Pkl.
9812983445 600 Ashok Singal OK

30 438 25.10.2025 Gaurav Saini #372 Budhanpur, 9041778371 600 Ashok Singal OK
31 439 25.10.2025 Pankaj Kumar Ramgarh 7973093334 600 Ashok Singal OK
32 440 25.10.2025 Rakesh Sharma Vill. Rehore, PKl. 9467834446 600 Ashok Singal OK
33 441 25.10.2025 Sukhmeet Singh Vill. Budhanpur, Pkl. 9888195268 600 Ashok Singal OK
34 442 25.10.2025 Amit Sec-17, Rajiv Colony, Pkl. 7973659716 600 Ashok Singal OK
35 443 27.10.2025 Satish Singh Sector 17, Indira Colony Panchkula 9888136515 600 Ashok Singal OK

36 444 27.10.2025 Rikhi Ram Bhoj Koti (Morni), Pkl. 9350617840 600 Ashok Singal OK

37 445 27.10.2025 Mandeep Singh Bhuri, Morni, Pkl. 7009763741 600 Ashok Singal OK

38 446 27.10.2025 Yuvraj Sharma Sec 7, Panchkula 9781838476 600 Ashok Singal OK

39 447 27.10.2025 Naitik Kumar Goel Kalka, Pkl. 8708937902 600 Ashok Singal OK

40 448 27.10.2025 Divit Mittal Sec-16, Panchkula 7340804245 600 Ashok Singal OK

41 501 11.10.2025 Rahul Vill. Taprian 8607365952 600 Ashok Sharma OK

42 502 11.10.2025 Gurmeet Singh Vill. Muradnagar 9050404189 600 Ashok Sharma OK



43 503 24.10.2025 Ayush Sood Vill. Raipur Rani 8708152458 600 Ashok Sharma OK

44 504 25.10.2025 Vikrant Vill Bagwala 8950864844 600 Ashok Sharma OK

45 505 25.10.2025 Pardeep Vill. Barwala 9034120873 600 Ashok Sharma OK

46 506 25.10.2025 Paramjeeet Singh Vill. Barwala 9468380969 600 Ashok Sharma OK

47 507 25.10.2025 Sahil Vill. Natwal 8295724781 600 Ashok Sharma OK

48 508 25.10.2025 Rajesh Vll. Kheri, Raipurrani, Pkl. 9416307645 600 Ashok Sharma OK

49 509 25.10.2025 Narender Kumar Vill. Taprian, Distt. Pkl. 9996525202 600 Ashok Sharma OK

50 510 25.10.2025 Aakash VPO - Khatauli, Pkl. 9306488259 600 Ashok Sharma OK

51 511 27.10.2025 Ashish Sharma Trilokpur, RaipurRani 9518073499 600 Ashok Sharma OK

52 512 27.10.2025 Nar Singh Vill. Bunga 9317129000 600 Ashok Sharma OK

53 513 27.10.2025 Neeraj Sharma Vill. Dhandardu 9991934078 600 Ashok Sharma OK

54 514 27.10.2025 Gurjant Vill. Billa 9053535823 600 Ashok Sharma OK

55 515 27.10.2025 Sandeep Kumar Sector 18, Panchkula 6239483916 600 Ashok Sharma OK

56 516 27.10.2025 Shivam Kumar Rattewali, Pkl. 7988669153 600 Ashok Sharma OK

57 517 27.10.2025 Sunil Kumar Belwali, Pkl. 8894940094 600 Ashok Sharma OK

58 518 27.10.2025 Rohit Kumar Batour, Pkl. 8059292544 600 Ashok Sharma OK

59 519 27.10.2025 Rishi Pal Tarkawala-Narayanpur 9813937326 600 Ashok Sharma OK

60 520 27.10.2025 Lakhi Ram Tibbi 8295187080 600 Ashok Sharma OK

61 521 27.10.2025 Vijay Pal Dabkauri 9896251537 600 Ashok Sharma OK



62 522 27.10.2025 Hisam Singh Khetpurali 8807375101 600 Ashok Sharma OK

63 523 27.10.2025 Prajval Barwala 9306826141 600 Ashok Sharma OK

64 524 27.10.2025 Sahil Sukhdarshanpur, Pkl 9588790867 600 Ashok Sharma OK

65 525 27.10.2025 Sukhwinder Mattanwala 8168694354 600 Ashok Sharma OK

66 526 27.10.2025 Kartik Dandlawar 9671523959 600 Ashok Sharma OK

67 527 27.10.2025 Raj Kumar Vill. Bhood, Pkl. 9991176143 600 Ashok Sharma OK

68 528 27.10.2025 Balwant Singh Mandlay 9817878405 600 Ashok Sharma OK

69 529 27.10.2025 Dr. Manthan Naggal 9518621149 600 Ashok Sharma OK

70 530 27.10.2025 Sanjeev Shyamtoo 8307254099 600 Ashok Sharma OK

71 531 27.10.2025 Jatin Saini Taprian 9812685610 600 Ashok Sharma OK

72 532 27.10.2025 Mintu Kumar Vill. Muradnagar 9996059052 600 Ashok Sharma OK

73 533 27.10.2025 Pawan Kumar Vill Kazampur, Pkl. 8168874803 600 Ashok Sharma OK

74 534 27.10.2025 Sanjeev Kumar Vill. Ganauli 8168956202 600 Ashok Sharma OK

75 535 27.10.2025 Yogesh Nanakpur, Pkl. 9992776030 600 Ashok Sharma OK

76 536 27.10.2025 Krishan Kumar Hangoli, Pkl. 9992606035 600 Ashok Sharma OK

77 537 27.10.2025 Pankaj Atwal Alipur, Panchkula 9306219798 600 Ashok Sharma OK

78 538 27.10.2025 Naveen Bharti Barwala 9896209624 600 Ashok Sharma OK

79 539 27.10.2025 Sohan Singh Kot 9817446006 600 Ashok Sharma OK

80 540 27.10.2025 Anirudh Bhagwanpur 9729402258 600 Ashok Sharma OK



81 541 27.10.2025 Sandeep Singh VPO Mouli, Panchkula 8307187800 600 Ashok Sharma OK

82 -- 25.10.2025 Aman Kumar GSSS Sec-6, Pkl. 9023334441 -- -- OK

83 -- 27.10.2025 Rudraparkash Grover Hansraj Public School Sec-6, Pkl. 8558801086 -- -- OK
84 -- 27.10.2025 Rachit C.L DAV Sr. Public School Sec-11, 8529901786 -- -- OK
85 -- 27.10.2025 Rachit G.M SSSS Sec-26, Pkl. 9812598185 -- -- OK

86 -- 27.10.2025 Saravjeet GSSS Khatauli, Pkl. 8930580726 -- -- OK

87 -- 27.10.2025 Chirag Puri GMSSS Sec-20, Pkl. 9914740117 -- -- OK

88 -- 27.10.2025 Usman Gani GSSS Kot, Pkl. 9466250485 -- -- OK

89 -- 27.10.2025 Akshit GSSS Pinjore, Pkl. 9306502629 -- -- OK

90 -- 27.10.2025 Rahul Tiwari GMSSS Kalka, Pkl. 9350335717 -- -- OK

91 -- 27.10.2025 Chote Lal GSSS Sec-7, Panchkula 9041389164 -- -- OK

92 -- 25.10.2025 Rahul Singh GIMSSSS Sec-12A, Panchkula 7814815579 -- -- OK

93 -- 27.10.2025 Viraj Sharma St. Teresa Convent School, Sec-25, Pkl. 9041085243 -- -- OK

94 -- 27.10.2025 Vikas GSSS Sec-19, Panchkula 8699219487 -- -- OK

95 -- 27.10.2025 Naman Haryana Model SS School Sec-10, 
Panchkula

7696294854 -- -- OK

96 -- 27.10.2025 Anik Paswan Blue Bird High School, Sec-16, Pkl. 9878211469 -- -- OK

97 -- 27.10.2025 Ridham Chalana DC Model S.S School Sec-7, Pkl. 8728877977 -- -- OK

98 -- 27.10.2025 Prabsimar The Gurukool School, Sec-20, Pkl. 9914036098 -- -- OK

99 -- 27.10.2025 Ajay Kundu Amaravati Vidalaya, Panchkula 7696694263 -- -- OK

100 -- 27.10.2025 Sameer Jainendra Public School Sec-1, Pkl. 7347279958 -- -- OK

101 -- 27.10.2025 Aayush Pandey Saint Soldier School Sec-16, Pkl. 7087557144 -- -- OK

102 -- 27.10.2025 Akshit The Scholars Public School, Vill. 
Mouli, Panchkula

9466442164 -- -- OK

103 -- 27.10.2025 Aryan  Litera Heritage School, Kot, Pkl. 9815927717 -- -- OK
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